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QLD DRESSAGE SERIES - 3rd September 2016 - DRAW 
 
QSEC Indoor Arena 
 
MEDIUM 4.2  Judges:  C Mary Seefried 
     B Anita Barton 
 
8:00 3673 Lacoste F Jayden Brown 
8:09  6307 Fraggle Rock Connie Bookless 
8:18  5365 Greenacres First Lady  Lyndie Panitz 
8:27  5592 North Carlos Lancia Puddle 
8:36  5762 Elite Destiny Karen Crommelin 
8:45  6082 Davrol Diva Kate Wilson 
8:54 2630  Bellagio 11 Victoria Welch 
9:03  4556 Revelwoon Contiki Bi Deborah Oliver 
9:12  1961 Legend of Loxley Jayden Brown 
9:21  END of CLASS 
 
FEI Para Grade 111 Team Test Judge : Connie Bookless 
 
9:30  6040 Power of Attorney Phoebe Roche 
9:39  END of CLASS 
 
FEI Para Grade 1V Individual Test Judge : Connie Bookless 
 
9:48  3238 Kiteroa Dominic Nathan Harvey 
9:57  5286 Janevelyn Tsunami Sarah Sherwood 
10:06   END of CLASS 
 
 
PRIX ST GEORGES    Judges: C Mary Seefried 
   B Anita Barton 
 

10:15  5204 Fibrizio Elizabeth Welch 
10:24  4574 De Niros Dreamtime   Zoe Saxby 
10:33  5247 Rakete Vicki Gowland 
10:42  4958 Star Crossed Rebecca Watson 
10:51  3883 VIP Jane Blomfield 
11:00  5710 Kalahari Jane Carcary 
11:09  4263 Sir Anton Zoe Langley 
11:18  END of CLASS 



QLD DRESSAGE SERIES DRAW 3 September, 2016 
 Version 1.0 Page 2 of 3 

 
ADVANCED 5.2      Judges: C Mary Seefried 
    B Anita Barton 
 
11:27  5680 Vogue Amanda Finnimore 
11:36  3553 Elite Rouge Homme Karen Crommelin 
11:45  2093 Cleopatra Hope Belinda Russo 
11:54  END of CLASS 
 
GRAND PRIX         Judges: C Mary Seefried 
    B Anita Barton 
 
12:03  4578 Furst Friedrich Jayden Brown 
12:12  4246 Furst Tyme Nicole Tough 
12:21  END of CLASS 
 
INTERMEDIATE 1   Judges: C Trisha Sellers 
    B Lea Bierman 
 
12:30  4948 Star Crossed Rebecca Watson 
12:39  3883 VIP Jane Blomfield 
12:48  5247 Rakete Vicki Gowland 
12:57  5204 Fibrizio Elizabeth Welch 
1:07  4574 De Niros Dreamtime Zoe Saxby 
1:16 4263 Sir Anton Zoe Langley 
1:25  END of CLASS 
 
MEDIUM 4.3  Judges:  C Trisha Sellers 
     B Lea Bierman 
 
1:34  1961 Legend of Loxley Jayden Brown 
1:43  5726 Elite Destiny Karen Crommelin 
1:52  6307 Fraggle Rock Connie Bookless 
2:01  5592 North Carlos Lancia Puddle 
2:10  6082 Davrol Diva Kate Wilson 
2:19  4556 Revelwood Contiki Bi   Deborah Oliver 
2:28  5365 Greenacres First Lady   Lyndie Panitz 
2:37  2630 Bellagio 11 Victoria Welch 
2:46  3673 Lacoste F Jayden Brown 
2:55   END of CLASS 
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FEI Para Grade 111 Individual Test Judge : Connie Bookless 
 
3:04  6040 Power of Attorney Phoebe Roche 
3:13  END of CLASS 
 
FEI Para Grade 1V Individual Test Judge : Connie Bookless 
 
3:22  5286 Janevelyn Tsunami Sarah Sherwood 
3:31  3238 Kiteroa Dominic Nathan Harvey 
3:40   END of CLASS 
  
ADVANCED 5.3      Judges: C Lea Bierman 
     B Trisha Sellers 
 
3:48  2093 Cleopatra Hope Belinda Russo 
3:57  5680 Vogue Amanda Finnimore 
4:06  3553 Elite Rouge Homme Karen Crommelin 
4:15  END of CLASS 
 


